
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 1.210.494,00       102.662,51          102.662,51                   102.662,51               20/02/2020 11/02/2020

FEVEREIRO 1.202.829,27       103.054,22          103.054,22                   103.054,22               20/03/2020 13/03/2020

MARÇO 1.220.981,69       103.008,67          103.008,67                   103.008,67               20/04/2020 20/04/2020

ABRIL 1.311.984,52       110.220,90          110.220,90                   110.220,90               20/05/2020 12 e 13/05/2020

MAIO 1.303.290,65       110.163,68          110.163,68                   110.163,68               20/06/2020 10/06/2020

JUNHO 1.312.872,12       110.326,73          110.326,73                   110.326,73               20/07/2020 13/07/2020

JULHO 1.504.050,42       124.594,36          124.594,36                   124.594,36               20/08/2020 12/08/2020

AGOSTO 1.455.561,30       121.957,55          121.957,55                   121.957,55               20/09/2020 11/09/2020

SETEMBRO 1.530.258,77       128.040,41          128.040,41                   128.040,41               20/10/2020 13/10/2020

OUTUBRO 1.523.276,81       126.987,82          126.987,82                   126.987,82               20/11./2020 29.10 e 16.11.2020

NOVEMBRO 1.524.737,54       127.796,64          127.796,64                   127.796,64               20/12/2020 27.11 e 14.12.2020

DEZEMBRO 1.529.246,58       126.895,56          126.895,56                   126.895,56               20/01/2021 29.12 e 30.12.2020

13º SALÁRIO 39.885,00            3.437,94              3.437,94                       3.437,94                   20/12/2020 25.11.2020

TOTAL 16.669.468,67     1.399.146,99       1.399.146,99                1.399.146,99            
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 1.210.494,00       266.308,68          266.308,68                   9.140,56                   257.168,12            20/02/2020 11/02/2020

FEVEREIRO 1.202.829,27       264.622,44          264.622,44                   11.084,70                 253.537,74            20/03/2020 13/03/2020

MARÇO 1.220.981,69       268.615,97          268.615,97                   11.473,66                 20/04/2020

ABRIL 1.311.984,52       288.636,59          288.636,59                   19.425,04                 20/05/2020

MAIO 1.303.290,65       286.723,94          286.723,94                   28.470,04                 20/06/2020

JUNHO 1.312.872,12       288.831,87          288.831,87                   27.473,66                 20/07/2020

JULHO 1.504.050,42       330.891,09          330.891,09                   33.327,80                 20/08/2020

AGOSTO 1.455.561,30       320.223,49          320.223,49                   26.178,32                 20/09/2020

SETEMBRO 1.530.258,77       336.656,93          336.656,93                   17.327,80                 319.329,13            20/10/2020 20/10/2020

OUTUBRO 1.523.276,81       335.120,90          335.120,90                   16.428,66                 318.692,24            20/11./2020 18/11/2020

NOVEMBRO 1.524.737,54       335.442,26          335.442,26                   10.525,90                 324.916,36            20/12/2020 30/12/2020

DEZEMBRO 1.529.246,58       336.434,25          336.434,25                   10.428,66                 326.005,59            20/01/2021 30/12/2020

13º SALÁRIO 39.885,00            8.774,70              8.774,70                       8.774,70                20/12/2020 25/11/2020

TOTAL 16.669.468,67     3.667.283,11       3.667.283,11                221.284,80               1.808.423,88         
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 232.117,47          19.720,36             19.720,36                      19.720,36                  20/02/2020 10/02/2020

FEVEREIRO 238.698,32          20.277,09             20.277,09                      20.277,09                  20/03/2020 10/03/2020

MARÇO 246.666,21          20.268,87             20.268,87                      20.268,87                  20/04/2020 20/04/2020

ABRIL 243.930,98          19.978,99             19.978,99                      19.978,99                  20/05/2020 08/05/2020

MAIO 247.670,64          20.269,88             20.269,88                      20.269,88                  20/06/2020 10/06/2020

JUNHO 249.209,51          20.416,44             20.416,44                      20.416,44                  20/07/2020 10/07/2020

JULHO 248.510,35          20.354,09             20.354,09                      20.354,09                  20/08/2020 10/08/2020

AGOSTO 245.346,75          20.048,41             20.048,41                      20.048,41                  20/09/2020 10/09/2020

SETEMBRO 246.133,18          20.109,27             20.109,27                      20.109,27                  20/10/2020 07/10/2020

OUTUBRO 246.516,35          20.138,01             20.138,01                      20.138,01                  20/11/2020 10/11/2020

NOVEMBRO 254.316,35          20.737,47             20.737,47                      20.737,47                  20/12/2020 07/12/2020

DEZEMBRO 245.270,35          20.041,54             20.041,54                      20.041,54                  20/01/2021 29/12/2020

13º SALÁRIO 20.490,00            1.636,57               1.636,57                        1.636,57                    20/12/2020 18/11/2020

TOTAL 2.964.876,46       243.996,99           243.996,99                    243.996,99                

ANEXO XIII
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ANEXO XIII - A
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ESTADO DE PERNANBUCO
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 232.117,47          51.065,84             51.065,84                      5.203,40                    45.862,44              20/02/2020 10/02/2020

FEVEREIRO 238.698,32          52.513,63             52.513,63                      5.300,64                    47.212,99              20/03/2020 10/03/2020

MARÇO 246.666,21          54.266,57             54.266,57                      5.300,64                    20/04/2020

ABRIL 243.930,98          53.664,82             53.664,82                      5.300,64                    20/05/2020

MAIO 247.670,64          54.487,54             54.487,54                      3.500,64                    20/06/2020

JUNHO 249.209,51          54.826,09             54.826,09                      4.327,18                    20/07/2020

JULHO 248.510,35          54.672,28             54.672,28                      4.995,12                    20/08/2020

AGOSTO 245.346,75          53.976,29             53.976,29                      4.995,12                    20/09/2020

SETEMBRO 246.133,18          54.149,30             54.149,30                      4.995,12                    49.154,18              20/10/2020 20/10/2020

OUTUBRO 246.516,35          54.233,60             54.233,60                      5.092,36                    49.141,24              20/11/2020 20/11/2020

NOVEMBRO 254.316,35          55.949,60             55.949,60                      3.743,74                    20/12/2020

DEZEMBRO 245.270,35          53.959,48             53.959,48                      3.743,74                    50.215,74              20/01/2021 29/12/2020

13º SALÁRIO 20.490,00            4.507,80               4.507,80                        4.507,80                20/12/2020 18/11/2020

TOTAL 2.964.876,46       652.272,84           652.272,84                    56.498,34                  246.094,39            
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